
PT LOT 12 IN OR 2553/1022
ESMT OR 1028/1641
RATLIFF ACRES UNR &

BRESLEND MELISSA & BRYAN (W&H)
43405 RATLIFF ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

16-1N-25-2900-0012-0030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8005.00

05/19/2023 MLU

03/16/2022 HS 9.21 147,360 0 0 147,360

STANDARD
6

198,412
6,073

147,360
351,845
65,558

286,287
HX HB 50,000

236,287
351,845

0

343,812

2553/1022 4/04/2022 WD Q I 01 499,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS WILLIAM A JR

BRESLEND MELISSA & 

1442/0133 9/05/2006 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAKER NATALIE DENISE

ROGERS WILLIAM A JR
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8582 NEW CONSTR 61,497 12/29/1992

2023HX Base Yr

43405 RATLIFF RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,760 111.0000 138.75 244,200 1993 1998 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1421

BAS 1,421 100 1,421 160,196

FGR 420 55 231 26,041

FOP 128 30 38 4,284

UOP 348 20 70 7,892

2,317 1,760 198,412

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 UOP=[YR=2020] N12 W29 S12 E29$ W29
FGR=[YR=1993] W20 S21 E20 N21$ S29 E20 FOP=[YR=1993] S8 E16
N8 W16$ E29 N29$.
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16

8
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 614.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1994 1994 3 68 2,714

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1994 1994 3 20 293

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 13 10 130.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 2000 2000 3 20 476

6,073

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 9.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 147,360


